Uniform Exchange (UE) Price List

October 2024

School Uniform (available new online and in store from Stevensons)

Item

Blazer

Pinafore

Summer
dress

Skirt

Trousers

Sixth form
kilt

Cardigan

Jumper

Navy
V-neck

jumper
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UE price

£48

£20

£20

£20

£8

£48

£12

£12

£8

Price
new

£120
to
£150

£49.50

£42.50

£47.50
to £57

£16.75
to
£25.25

£115

£35

£32to
£37

£27 to
£29

Year Notes
group

P1-P2

optional

P3+

P1

5 Sizes are length.

P1-5
optional

P6-U5

L6, U6  New kilt has no buckles and is only

pleated at the sides.

P1-5

P6-U5

L6/U6  Can be bought from any outfitters.



Sixth form
sweatshirt

Summer
blouse

Winter
blouse

White blouse
(long and
short
sleeved)

Choir skirt

Coat

Bobble hat

Fleece scarf

Tartan scarf

Fleece gloves

£12

£10

£4

£4

£16

£16

£4

£2

£8

£2

£29.50

£27.50

£15.50
to

£18.75
(for 2)

£15.50
to
£18.75

£35

£41

£9.75

£8

£21.50

£5.50
to
£6.50

L6/U6  Available in navy, burgundy and white.

P1- U5

P1-U5

L6/U6  Can be bought from any outfitters. Sixth
form or worn with choir skirt.

New: ordered from Music department.

P1-14

From P6 up girls can wear any navy hat.

From P6 up girls can wear any navy scarf.

New: ordered from school.

From P6 up girls can wear any navy
gloves.



Art overall

Junior
rucksack

Senior
rucksack

£6

£8

£12

£16.50

£25

£45

PE Kit (available new online from Schoolblazer)

Item

Crested
heavy weight
puffer

Crested
active jacket

Crested
netball dress

Crested
hoodie

Crested
games shirt

Crested mid
layer

Crested
duffel bag

Crested
training pant

Crested PE
leggings

lllustration

UE price

£40

£30

£25

£25

£25

£25

£20

£20

£20

Price
new
£68.50
to
£82.50

£47.25
to £57

£43.25
to
£52.50

£41.50
to
£49.75

£39to
£46.75

£38.50
to £46

£40.50

£36.50
to
£43.75

£36 to
£43

P1-P6

P1-P5

Optional

Year
group

Notes



Crested
running
short
Crested skort

Base layer
top

Base layer
leggings

Royal
crested PE t-
shirt

Crested PE
shorts

Cycling
shorts

House T-shirt

Red games
socks

Lacrosse

stick

Hockey stick

Stick bag

Shin guards
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£20

£20

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£4

£16

£8

£4

£8

£33 to
£39.25

£29.50
to
£35.50

£25.25
to £30

£25.25
to £30

£23.75
to
£28.25

£23.75

to
£28.25

£39to
£46.75

£10

£12.25

£55

P6-L5
uU5-ue:
optional

P4-L5
uU5-ue:
optional

P4-L5
U5-ué:
optional

New: ordered from School.



Tennis racket

Football
boots

Astro shoes

Walking
boots

Judo kit

£10

£8

£8

£10

£12

P4-L5
U5-ué:
optional

R-L5

P6+
optional



