Item	Illustration	UE price	Price	Year	Notes
		•	new	group	
Blazer		£48	£120 to £150	P1-P2 optional P3+	
Pinafore		£20	£49.50	P1-5	Sizes are length.
Summer dress		£20	£42.50	P1-5 optional	
Skirt		£20	£47.50 to £57	P6-U5	
Trousers	\	£8	£16.75 to £25.25		
Sixth form kilt	September 1	£48	£115	L6, U6	New kilt has no buckles and is only pleated at the sides.
Cardigan		£12	£35	P1-5	
Jumper		£12	£32 to £37	P6-U5	
Navy V-neck jumper		£8	£27 to £29	L6/U6	Can be bought from any outfitters.

Sixth form sweatshirt		£12	£29.50	L6/U6	Available in navy, burgundy and white.
Summer blouse		£10	£27.50	P1- U5	
Winter blouse		£4	£15.50 to £18.75 (for 2)	P1-U5	
White blouse (long and short sleeved)		£4	£15.50 to £18.75	L6/U6	Can be bought from any outfitters. Sixth form or worn with choir skirt.
Choir skirt		£16	£35		New: ordered from Music department.
Coat		£16	£41	P1-L4	
Bobble hat		£4	£9.75		From P6 up girls can wear any navy hat.
Fleece scarf		£2	£8		From P6 up girls can wear any navy scarf.
Tartan scarf		£8	£21.50		New: ordered from school.
Fleece gloves	**	£2	£5.50 to £6.50		From P6 up girls can wear any navy gloves.

Art overall		£6	£16.50	P1-P6		
Junior rucksack		£8	£25	P1-P5		
Senior rucksack		£12	£45	Optional		
PE Kit (available new online from Schoolblazer)						

Item	Illustration	UE price	Price	Year	Notes
			new	group	
Crested heavy weight puffer		£40	£68.50 to £82.50		
Crested active jacket		£30	£47.25 to £57		
Crested netball dress		£25	£43.25 to £52.50		
Crested hoodie		£25	£41.50 to £49.75		
Crested games shirt		£25	£39 to £46.75		
Crested mid layer		£25	£38.50 to £46		
Crested duffel bag		£20	£40.50		
Crested training pant		£20	£36.50 to £43.75		
Crested PE leggings		£20	£36 to £43		

Crested running short	S ()	£20	£33 to £39.25		
Crested skort	*	£20	£29.50 to £35.50		
Base layer top		£15	£25.25 to £30		
Base layer leggings		£15	£25.25 to £30		
Royal crested PE t- shirt		£15	£23.75 to £28.25		
Crested PE shorts		£15	£23.75 to £28.25		
Cycling shorts		£15	£39 to £46.75		
House T-shirt	ARGYLL	£4	£10		New: ordered from School.
Red games					
socks		£5	£12.25		
		£16	£12.25	P6-L5 U5-U6: optional	
socks				U5-U6:	
Lacrosse stick		£16		U5-U6: optional P4-L5 U5-U6:	

Tennis racket	£10	P4-L5 U5-U6: optional	
Football boots	£8	R-L5	
Astro shoes	£8	P6+ optional	
Walking boots	£10		
Judo kit	£12		